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Gesamtleitung    Helmut Zöbl 
Waffenkontrolle   Egon Bauer 
Standaufsicht   Bernhard Prammer 
Auswertung   Stefan Obert 
      



Frauen 1 2 3 4 5 6 Erg IZ

1 Dr. Fröschl Karin HSV Linz 82 82 92 84 87 89 516

2 Dicker Martina SV Überackern 83 79 83 71 83 90 489

4 Wottawa-Felbauer Doris HSV Steyr 81 83 79 83 84 77 487 1

3 Steinkleibl Iris LPSV OÖ 77 85 85 78 85 77 487 0

5 Greiner Andrea WSV Ranshofen 77 88 77 82 80 79 483

6 Kogler Marion SV Überackern 74 83 84 83 83 73 480

7 Gadringer Christina Askö Ried 77 77 81 80 76 78 469

8 Lenzenweger Brigitte SK Vöest 83 77 76 72 74 77 459

6 Stark Christina Uttendorf 59 63 76 70 71 52 391

Männer

1 Felbermair Dominik SC Offenhausen 88 90 92 92 87 91 540

2 Stark Michael SV Überackern 84 85 91 85 90 90 525

3 Gruber Martin SK Vöest 81 79 75 85 87 95 502

4 Barth Florian Uttendorf 85 84 86 83 81 80 499

5 Habuda Peter WSV Ranshofen 82 78 84 83 83 74 484

6 Scheuringer Niclas SC Offenhausen 0

Senioren1

1 Lindhuber Wolfgang WSV Ranshofen 76 87 85 83 86 88 505

2 Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 83 80 77 87 88 82 497

3 Prammer Bernhard Ottsdorf 70 83 83 78 81 88 483

4 Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 76 74 77 83 75 83 468

5 Hochhauser Thomas Askö Ried 73 75 84 79 75 81 467

7 Glaser Helmuth HSV Steyr 77 67 80 79 79 76 458

8 Pöltinger Erich SK Vöest 0

Senioren 2

1 Zöbl Helmut SC Offenhausen 78 78 75 78 87 89 485

2 Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 76 82 89 80 75 81 483

3 Degen Werner LPSV OÖ 77 86 82 81 80 72 478

4 Wallestorfer Eduard Askö Ried 77 85 79 82 79 70 472

5 Schersch Willibald Ottsdorf 81 76 79 75 73 86 470

6 Stelzer Kurt SK Vöest 74 71 79 83 79 79 465

7 Wagner Franz WSV Ranshofen 64 82 75 79 80 73 453

Senioren 3

1 Grüner Alois PSV Linz 82 80 76 82 79 78 477

2 Baumgartner Margareta LPSV OÖ 71 77 77 77 85 78 465

3 Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 84 68 79 85 68 64 448

Ergebnisse OÖ Meisterschaft LP5 2019 Einzel



1 Kogler Marion SV Überackern 480
Dicker Martina SV Überackern 489
Stark Michael SV Überackern 525

1494

2 Habuda Peter WSV Ranshofen 484
Lindhuber Wolfgang WSV Ranshofen 505
Greiner Andrea WSV Ranshofen 483

1472

3 Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 468
Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 497
Wottawa-Felbauer Doris HSV Steyr 487

1452

4 Dr. Fröschl Karin HSV Linz 516
Grinninger Anton HSV Linz 448
Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 483

1447

4 Baumgartner Margareta LPSV OÖ 465
Steinkleibl Iris LPSV OÖ 487
Degen Werner LPSV OÖ 478

1430

6 Lenzenweger Brigitte SK Vöest 459
Stelzer Kurt SK Vöest 465
Gruber Martin SK Vöest 502

1426

1 Hochhauser Thomas Askö Ried 467
Wallestorfer Eduard Askö Ried 472
Gadringer Ghristina Askö Ried 469

1408

Ergebnisse OÖ Meisterschaft LP5 2019 Mannschaft




